
1 小  林  末梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 2 20.95 8.41 12.74 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -2 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -1

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 0

9.50 8.41

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 3.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.00 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.75 3.00 2.00

12.74

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 足  原      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 4 20.26 7.83 12.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.901 -1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1

7.60 7.83

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

12.43
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3 荒  井  万歩里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 1 19.60 7.00 12.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 0 1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.09 0.79-3 -3 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

7.28 7.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.75 2.75 2.25

12.60

4 塚  田  珠  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 5 19.26 7.45 12.01 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 -2 0

7.40 7.45

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

12.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 加  藤  慈  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 6 18.44 6.49 12.15 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.131 -1 0

7.15 6.49

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.00 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.171.75 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.75 2.75 2.25

12.15

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 内  堀  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 3 16.04 5.83 10.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.15 0.98-1 -2 -1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0

6.23 5.83

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.50 2.25 1.50

10.21
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